
pořadí jméno vrcholů čas trestné 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44
1 Spilková Magdaléna  12 77:17 0 05:04 12:38 56:11 65:12 73:43 48:22 42:00 36:29 30:24 --:-- 26:43 --:-- 21:08 17:33
2 Kuklíková s taťkou 11 73:09 MS
3 Kolín Jonáš         11 75:25 0 52:51 --:-- --:-- 72:06 --:-- 37:46 44:59 30:11 02:32 16:34 07:13 59:51 24:22 12:33
4 Kopecký Šimon       10 71:19 0 42:35 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 30:09 02:31 16:33 07:12 36:23 24:08 12:05
5 Hauschwitz Roman 10 73:16
6 Kuklík Tobiáš       9 71:15 0 --:-- 64:30 --:-- --:-- --:-- 31:03 07:12 23:08 47:16 --:-- 54:20 41:13 14:41 19:44
7 Vrdlovcová Stella   8 72:27 0 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 68:58 60:22 09:52 25:55 17:16 41:46 51:16 34:24
8 Kolínová Áňa        7 74:20 0 --:-- 41:47 --:-- --:-- --:-- 49:20 62:05 15:16 24:44 32:53 --:-- --:-- --:-- 70:15
9 Trnka Václav        7 75:52 0 17:16 64:29 51:48 --:-- --:-- 73:15 --:-- 25:27 02:53 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 10:57

10 Kostečka Tonda      7 75:52 0 17:16 64:29 51:48 --:-- --:-- 73:15 --:-- 25:27 02:53 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 10:57
11 Kopecká Inés        7 79:05 0 06:29 --:-- --:-- 49:08 --:-- --:-- --:-- 36:41 --:-- --:-- 27:23 65:31 58:53 12:53
13 Hauschwitz Radim 5 70:43
12 Nová Eliška Anna    5 75:01 0 52:54 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 45:03 --:-- 08:00 --:-- --:-- 59:55 --:-- 15:40
14 Hlaváč Honza        4 54:30 0 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 14:29 --:-- 27:09 --:-- 40:25 08:29

pořadí jméno vrcholů čas trestné 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44
1 Kynčlová Anna       14 75:16 0 24:52 29:54 12:53 06:40 19:38 34:13 40:20 48:27 44:05 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
2 Votočková Amelie    11 73:03 0 --:-- --:-- --:-- 61:43 35:36 22:06 10:57 05:33 17:38 27:31 50:36 69:29 43:21 55:28
3 Jiřištová Zuzka     11 75:48 MS 09:27 04:03 --:-- 570:00 --:-- 48:57 570:00 --:-- 43:23 34:05 39:21 22:07 28:22 17:30
4 Karlová Kateřina    10 70:34 0 09:25 41:45 --:-- --:-- --:-- 49:09 57:18 03:05 16:30 32:54 20:28 65:29 25:48 --:--
5 Gottsteinová Ema    10 70:42 0 05:01 --:-- 47:41 --:-- --:-- 35:44 28:29 18:05 13:26 --:-- 60:29 66:34 55:18 24:07
6 Malá Anežka         10 70:48 0 04:59 --:-- 42:03 --:-- --:-- 59:40 67:18 52:10 28:38 --:-- 33:22 22:57 16:50 12:24
7 Kopecká Anna        10 71:39 0 --:-- --:-- --:-- 48:53 20:47 59:42 29:55 12:17 41:32 --:-- 36:34 67:48 04:35 08:42
8 Holohlavská Ema     10 76:25 0 37:04 44:00 53:14 61:42 --:-- 15:43 09:25 03:00 --:-- --:-- --:-- 26:10 21:06 30:27
9 Jiřištová Hana      9 75:02 0 05:11 14:21 --:-- --:-- 54:33 --:-- 31:00 --:-- 62:37 71:53 --:-- 38:13 24:20 20:22

10 Ježková Romana      8 73:08 0 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 61:22 10:52 19:09 69:29 52:28 43:56 28:59 37:26
11 Kubíčková Jitka     8 74:49 0 63:22 71:19 --:-- 50:12 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 10:14 --:-- 17:51 33:36 25:38 43:28
12 Karlová Anna        7 71:23 0 05:03 35:51 56:09 --:-- --:-- 15:44 67:40 --:-- --:-- --:-- 26:56 49:20 --:-- --:--

pořadí jméno vrcholů čas trestné 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44
1 Hrouda Matěj        14 63:09 0 47:15 57:36 41:52 51:51 35:20 26:07 29:57 61:22 13:23 19:38 16:06 09:49 06:24 01:49
2 Salaba Dan          14 64:42 0 03:36 07:47 61:49 55:32 49:20 39:45 43:50 28:59 18:01 24:30 20:49 33:08 14:54 12:32
3 Valenta Ondřej      14 68:45 0 28:39 56:04 08:33 38:06 21:36 03:12 61:06 64:52 42:42 46:56 51:52 15:25 32:52 68:08
4 Gottstein Matouš    14 76:27 0 42:31 50:17 64:23 56:01 73:34 02:15 07:07 11:22 14:31 23:47 19:40 36:19 31:37 46:34
5 Gottstein Jonáš     13 71:59 0 14:00 22:12 67:38 55:34 --:-- 61:22 45:56 32:28 18:02 38:38 26:22 09:41 06:01 03:19
6 Malý Aleš           13 76:53 0 47:40 53:40 --:-- 27:14 73:27 58:47 42:07 32:26 14:39 36:55 21:53 02:41 67:40 10:52
7 Erlebach Josef      11 72:37 0 31:18 38:18 --:-- --:-- --:-- 23:01 07:08 12:30 43:28 48:30 54:17 69:25 59:58 64:33
8 Spilka Petr         11 73:01 0 63:08 68:23 35:00 53:17 --:-- 02:03 09:21 14:08 23:12 26:59 19:41 --:-- --:-- 72:22
9 Valdman Miloš       10 62:00 0 37:03 44:03 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 58:52 50:04 24:20 28:28 19:47 14:21 07:15 03:12

10 Kynčl Stanislav     10 74:12 0 05:08 12:49 21:13 --:-- --:-- --:-- 30:57 --:-- 36:41 42:48 50:26 58:51 66:00 73:08
11 Zemánek Mojmír      10 75:49 0 64:42 --:-- --:-- --:-- 54:36 39:47 10:10 04:50 16:31 25:30 20:45 --:-- 35:38 30:29
12 Karel Miloš         8 70:37 0 06:25 14:32 --:-- 29:17 --:-- --:-- 57:24 50:11 --:-- --:-- --:-- 65:38 42:52 37:31
13 Ježek Zdeněk        7 71:10 0 06:33 14:29 42:02 63:29 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 53:21 29:02 34:58
14 Valdman Hynek       7 75:58 0 65:26 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 73:17 --:-- 26:13 --:-- 16:42 --:-- 46:41 39:54 10:55
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pořadí jméno kategorie vrcholů čas trestné 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44

1 Hrouda Matěj        lev 14 63:09 0 47:15 57:36 41:52 51:51 35:20 26:07 29:57 61:22 13:23 19:38 16:06 09:49 06:24 01:49

2 Salaba Dan          lev 14 64:42 0 03:36 07:47 61:49 55:32 49:20 39:45 43:50 28:59 18:01 24:30 20:49 33:08 14:54 12:32

3 Valenta Ondřej      lev 14 68:45 0 28:39 56:04 08:33 38:06 21:36 03:12 61:06 64:52 42:42 46:56 51:52 15:25 32:52 68:08

4 Kynčlová Anna       veverka 14 75:16 0 24:52 29:54 12:53 06:40 19:38 34:13 40:20 48:27 44:05 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

5 Gottstein Matouš    lev 14 76:27 0 42:31 50:17 64:23 56:01 73:34 02:15 07:07 11:22 14:31 23:47 19:40 36:19 31:37 46:34

6 Gottstein Jonáš     lev 13 71:59 0 14:00 22:12 67:38 55:34 --:-- 61:22 45:56 32:28 18:02 38:38 26:22 09:41 06:01 03:19

7 Malý Aleš           lev 13 76:53 0 47:40 53:40 --:-- 27:14 73:27 58:47 42:07 32:26 14:39 36:55 21:53 02:41 67:40 10:52

8 Spilková Magdaléna  kuře 12 77:17 0 05:04 12:38 56:11 65:12 73:43 48:22 42:00 36:29 30:24 --:-- 26:43 --:-- 21:08 17:33

9 Erlebach Josef      lev 11 72:37 0 31:18 38:18 --:-- --:-- --:-- 23:01 07:08 12:30 43:28 48:30 54:17 69:25 59:58 64:33

10 Spilka Petr         lev 11 73:01 0 63:08 68:23 35:00 53:17 --:-- 02:03 09:21 14:08 23:12 26:59 19:41 --:-- --:-- 72:22

11 Votočková Amelie    veverka 11 73:03 0 --:-- --:-- --:-- 61:43 35:36 22:06 10:57 05:33 17:38 27:31 50:36 69:29 43:21 55:28

12 Kuklíková s taťkou kuře 11 73:09 MS
13 Kolín Jonáš         kuře 11 75:25 0 52:51 --:-- --:-- 72:06 --:-- 37:46 44:59 30:11 02:32 16:34 07:13 59:51 24:22 12:33

14 Jiřištová Zuzka     veverka 11 75:48 MS 09:27 04:03 --:-- 570:00 --:-- 48:57 570:00 --:-- 43:23 34:05 39:21 22:07 28:22 17:30

15 Valdman Miloš       lev 10 62:00 0 37:03 44:03 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 58:52 50:04 24:20 28:28 19:47 14:21 07:15 03:12

16 Karlová Kateřina    veverka 10 70:34 0 09:25 41:45 --:-- --:-- --:-- 49:09 57:18 03:05 16:30 32:54 20:28 65:29 25:48 --:--

17 Gottsteinová Ema    veverka 10 70:42 0 05:01 --:-- 47:41 --:-- --:-- 35:44 28:29 18:05 13:26 --:-- 60:29 66:34 55:18 24:07

18 Malá Anežka         veverka 10 70:48 0 04:59 --:-- 42:03 --:-- --:-- 59:40 67:18 52:10 28:38 --:-- 33:22 22:57 16:50 12:24

19 Kopecký Šimon       kuře 10 71:19 0 42:35 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 30:09 02:31 16:33 07:12 36:23 24:08 12:05

20 Kopecká Anna        veverka 10 71:39 0 --:-- --:-- --:-- 48:53 20:47 59:42 29:55 12:17 41:32 --:-- 36:34 67:48 04:35 08:42

24 Hauschwitz Roman kuře 10 73:16
21 Kynčl Stanislav     lev 10 74:12 0 05:08 12:49 21:13 --:-- --:-- --:-- 30:57 --:-- 36:41 42:48 50:26 58:51 66:00 73:08

22 Zemánek Mojmír      lev 10 75:49 0 64:42 --:-- --:-- --:-- 54:36 39:47 10:10 04:50 16:31 25:30 20:45 --:-- 35:38 30:29

23 Holohlavská Ema     veverka 10 76:25 0 37:04 44:00 53:14 61:42 --:-- 15:43 09:25 03:00 --:-- --:-- --:-- 26:10 21:06 30:27

25 Kuklík Tobiáš       kuře 9 71:15 0 --:-- 64:30 --:-- --:-- --:-- 31:03 07:12 23:08 47:16 --:-- 54:20 41:13 14:41 19:44

26 Jiřištová Hana      veverka 9 75:02 0 05:11 14:21 --:-- --:-- 54:33 --:-- 31:00 --:-- 62:37 71:53 --:-- 38:13 24:20 20:22

27 Karel Miloš         lev 8 70:37 0 06:25 14:32 --:-- 29:17 --:-- --:-- 57:24 50:11 --:-- --:-- --:-- 65:38 42:52 37:31

28 Vrdlovcová Stella   kuře 8 72:27 0 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 68:58 60:22 09:52 25:55 17:16 41:46 51:16 34:24

29 Ježková Romana      veverka 8 73:08 0 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 61:22 10:52 19:09 69:29 52:28 43:56 28:59 37:26

30 Kubíčková Jitka     veverka 8 74:49 0 63:22 71:19 --:-- 50:12 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 10:14 --:-- 17:51 33:36 25:38 43:28

31 Ježek Zdeněk        lev 7 71:10 0 06:33 14:29 42:02 63:29 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 53:21 29:02 34:58

32 Karlová Anna        veverka 7 71:23 0 05:03 35:51 56:09 --:-- --:-- 15:44 67:40 --:-- --:-- --:-- 26:56 49:20 --:-- --:--

33 Kolínová Áňa        kuře 7 74:20 0 --:-- 41:47 --:-- --:-- --:-- 49:20 62:05 15:16 24:44 32:53 --:-- --:-- --:-- 70:15

34 Trnka Václav        kuře 7 75:52 0 17:16 64:29 51:48 --:-- --:-- 73:15 --:-- 25:27 02:53 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 10:57

35 Kostečka Tonda      kuře 7 75:52 0 17:16 64:29 51:48 --:-- --:-- 73:15 --:-- 25:27 02:53 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 10:57

36 Valdman Hynek       lev 7 75:58 0 65:26 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 73:17 --:-- 26:13 --:-- 16:42 --:-- 46:41 39:54 10:55

37 Kopecká Inés        kuře 7 79:05 0 06:29 --:-- --:-- 49:08 --:-- --:-- --:-- 36:41 --:-- --:-- 27:23 65:31 58:53 12:53

39 Hauschwitz Radim kuře 5 70:43
38 Nová Eliška Anna    kuře 5 75:01 0 52:54 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 45:03 --:-- 08:00 --:-- --:-- 59:55 --:-- 15:40

40 Hlaváč Honza        kuře 4 54:30 0 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 14:29 --:-- 27:09 --:-- 40:25 08:29
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